A family of high-performance
crossing catheters for all of
your peripheral interventions
Purpose-designed for peripheral treatment via
radial access with lengths available for femoral
and alternate access
The Sublime™ Microcatheter features our best-in-class Pristyne™ hydrophilic
coating for superb lubricity. The proprietary shaft technology includes dual

Polymer outer jacket provides uniform device structure
Proprietary dual stainless steel, locked-braid layers work in unison to
offer maximum torque control, push transmission, and deliverability
PTFE-lined inner lumen provides smooth device tracking over guidewires
and when telescoping microcatheters
2 mm
Model Number
Guidewire
Compatibility
(in)
Catheter
Length
(cm)
Tip
Configuration
SRA-MC14-STR065 .014 65 Straight
SRA-MC14-ANG065 .014 65 Angled
SRA-MC14-STR150 .014 150 Straight
SRA-MC14-ANG150 .014 150 Angled
SRA-MC14-STR200 .014 200 Straight
SRA-MC14-ANG200 .014 200 Angled
SRA-MC18-STR065 .018 65 Straight
SRA-MC18-ANG065 .018 65 Angled
SRA-MC18-STR150 .018 150 Straight
SRA-MC18-ANG150 .018 150 Angled
SRA-MC18-STR200 .018 200 Straight
SRA-MC18-ANG200 .018 200 Angled
SRA-MC35-STR090 .035 90 Straight
SRA-MC35-ANG090 .035 90 Angled
SRA-MC35-STR135 .035 135 Straight
SRA-MC35-ANG135 .035 135 Angled
SRA-MC35-STR150 .035 150 Straight
SRA-MC35-ANG150 .035 150 Angled
SRA-MC35-STR200 .035 200 Straight
SRA-MC35-ANG200 .035 200 Angled
Surmodics, Inc.
7905 Golden Triangle Drive
Suite 190
Eden Prairie, MN 55344  USA